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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 50 1:21:07 + 00:00:00 Gallego Arnaiz, DIEGO URAL MOTOR RUNNING M Absoluta 3:49 1:21:07 

2 27 1:23:09 + 00:02:02 Castrillo González, RUBEN SOLORUNNERS BURGOS EVOLUCION M Absoluta 3:54 1:23:09 

3 73 1:25:02 + 00:03:55 Iñigo Romera, ANTONIO JESUS DESTROYER M Veteranos B 4:00 1:25:00 

4 122 1:26:40 + 00:05:34 Vidal Martinez, EUMENIO   M Veteranos B 4:04 1:26:39 

5 33 1:26:56 + 00:05:49 Daza Duran, SIMON   M Veteranos A 4:05 1:26:55 

6 67 1:27:06 + 00:05:59 Gonzalo Dueñas, PABLO MODUBEOS M Absoluta 4:05 1:27:06 

7 106 1:28:04 + 00:06:57 Rupérez Miguel, ROBERTO C. D. GLOBEROS DE ALMAZÁN M Veteranos A 4:08 1:28:02 

8 30 1:28:14 + 00:07:07 Conde Mingo, RICARDO   M Veteranos C 4:09 1:28:12 

9 134 1:28:30 + 00:07:23 Esteban Muñecas , EDUARDO   M Veteranos C 4:09 1:28:28 

10 62 1:28:53 + 00:07:46 Gonzalez Cantalapiedra, JORGE TRAGALPINOS M Veteranos C 4:10 1:28:53 

11 128 1:30:59 + 00:09:52 Alonso Alonso, VICTOR   M Absoluta 4:16 1:30:56 

12 86 1:31:23 + 00:10:16 Moreno Carnicero, AGUSTIN   M Veteranos C 4:18 1:31:21 

13 121 1:31:27 + 00:10:20 Vazquez  Pascual, ANTONIO ORILLARESRUNNERS M Veteranos C 4:18 1:31:22 

14 36 1:31:55 + 00:10:48 De La Hera Fontaneda, BORJA   M Absoluta 4:19 1:31:51 

15 32 1:32:13 + 00:11:06 Cuesta Soto, ROBERTO IMAGE FDR M Veteranos B 4:20 1:32:13 

16 110 1:32:21 + 00:11:15 Saiz Izquierdo, OSCAR I WILL NUTRITION&SPORT M Absoluta 4:20 1:32:17 

17 51 1:33:13 + 00:12:06 García, HÉCTOR C.A. PRADOLUENGO M Veteranos B 4:23 1:33:10 

18 7 1:33:21 + 00:12:14 Alonso Sedano, RODRIGO SOLORUNNERS BURGOS EVOLUCION M Absoluta 4:23 1:33:21 

19 22 1:33:25 + 00:12:19 Calvo Orcajo, JOSE FELIPE 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos B 4:23 1:33:23 

20 81 1:33:41 + 00:12:34 Martinez Sanz, TOÑIN   M Veteranos C 4:24 1:33:41 

21 71 1:34:08 + 00:13:01 Hernando Peña, JUAN SIMÓN TORRECROSS M Veteranos A 4:25 1:34:02 

22 90 1:35:04 + 00:13:57 Nogales Pérez, OSCAR MARINO MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos D 4:28 1:34:57 

23 64 1:35:32 + 00:14:25 González Hernández, JESÚS MIGUEL   M Veteranos B 4:29 1:35:28 

24 101 1:35:54 + 00:14:47 Redondo Bañuelos, NACHO MODUBEOS M Veteranos B 4:30 1:35:54 

25 79 1:36:12 + 00:15:05 Martin Miguel, RICARDO BURGOS KM 0 M Absoluta 4:31 1:36:07 

26 125 1:36:41 + 00:15:35 Rojo Fernandez, OSCAR    M Veteranos A 4:32 1:36:41 

27 25 1:37:20 + 00:16:13 Carabias Garcia, IVAN CAP AREVACOS M Veteranos B 4:34 1:37:17 

28 82 1:37:20 + 00:16:13 Martinez Sanz, OSCAR CLUB TRIATLÓN 3STYLE M Veteranos B 4:34 1:37:16 

29 68 1:37:59 + 00:16:53 Grijalvo Cantero, FERNANDO C.D. TRAGALPINOS M Veteranos A 4:36 1:37:59 

30 21 1:38:30 + 00:17:23 Burgos  De La Roca, MARIANO GSK M Veteranos E 4:38 1:38:28 

31 76 1:39:02 + 00:17:55 Manso Gonzalez, ROBERTO MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos B 4:39 1:38:59 

32 107 1:39:25 + 00:18:18 Sadornil Cobo, JAVIER MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos A 4:40 1:39:21 

33 65 1:39:52 + 00:18:45 González Lumbreras, FEDERICO JOSÉ   M Veteranos B 4:41 1:39:45 

34 46 1:40:36 + 00:19:29 Esteban, JULIO ATLETISMO CP SALAS M Veteranos B 4:44 1:40:32 

35 109 1:40:38 + 00:19:32 Saiz Estrada, FERNANDO   M Veteranos D 4:44 1:40:38 

36 74 1:40:49 + 00:19:42 Jimenez Bezares, ANGEL DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO M Veteranos C 4:44 1:40:45 

37 113 1:41:08 + 00:20:01 Sanz Rodriguez, DAVID EL RISCO M Veteranos B 4:45 1:41:08 

38 99 1:41:09 + 00:20:02 Portugal Jaramillo, JESUS MARIA 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos D 4:45 1:41:09 

39 77 1:41:09 + 00:20:02 Marcos Renes, JOSE   M Veteranos B 4:45 1:41:05 

40 6 1:41:14 + 00:20:07 Alonso Huerta, SERGIO CMD DESAFÍO URBION M Absoluta 4:45 1:41:14 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

41 70 1:41:14 + 00:20:07 Hernando Jimenez, IVAN   M Absoluta 4:45 1:41:09 

42 11 1:41:32 + 00:20:25 Arribas Montero, GABRIEL REBELTURTLES M Absoluta 4:46 1:41:21 

43 45 1:41:34 + 00:20:27 Domingo Alonso, RODRIGO   M Veteranos A 4:46 1:41:29 

44 39 1:42:02 + 00:20:55 Del Rio Palacios, IVAN   M Veteranos B 4:48 1:41:47 

45 12 1:42:10 + 00:21:03 Arroyo, FRAN 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos C 4:48 1:42:07 

46 9 1:42:21 + 00:21:14 Antón González, LORENZO   M Veteranos D 4:48 1:42:21 

47 118 1:42:34 + 00:21:27 Torres Revilla, PABLO JABATOS RUNNING CLUB M Absoluta 4:49 1:42:34 

48 52 1:42:34 + 00:21:27 García Carazo, DIEGO CLUB DEPORTIVO COMELOBOS M Veteranos A 4:49 1:42:27 

49 26 1:42:36 + 00:21:29 Castillo Esteban, BRUNO ATLETISMO CP SALAS M Veteranos A 4:49 1:42:33 

50 5 1:42:37 + 00:21:30 Alonso Alonso, ANDRÉS JABATOS RUNNING CLUB M Veteranos B 4:49 1:42:32 

51 44 1:43:48 + 00:22:42 Díez Gil, SANCHO   M Junior 4:53 1:43:44 

52 85 1:44:03 + 00:22:56 Morales, PABLO   M Absoluta 4:53 1:44:00 

53 63 1:44:12 + 00:23:05 González González, FÉLIX BIENVENIDO. 
CCOO GRUPO SIRO 
BRIVIESCA(BURGOS). M Veteranos C 4:54 1:44:12 

54 108 1:44:30 + 00:23:23 Saez Martinez, CARLOS LUIS IBEAS TRAIL & RUN  M Veteranos D 4:55 1:44:27 

55 100 1:44:34 + 00:23:27 Prieto Cordero, RUBÉN CLUB ATLETISMO LAS TABLAS M Veteranos A 4:55 1:44:34 

56 59 1:44:56 + 00:23:49 Gómez Crespo, JAVIER   M Veteranos B 4:56 1:44:50 

57 17 1:45:06 + 00:23:59 Bartolome Cerreda, JORGE LOS COJOS FLOJOS M Veteranos A 4:56 1:45:06 

58 18 1:46:03 + 00:24:56 Blázquez Estívariz, JESÚS MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos D 4:59 1:46:03 

59 88 1:46:54 + 00:25:47 Muñoz Carrera, MIGUEL ANGEL TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos D 5:01 1:46:51 

60 38 1:47:05 + 00:25:58 De Vicente Sandoval, RUBÉN MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos B 5:02 1:47:01 

61 89 1:48:19 + 00:27:12 Nebreda Perez, JOSÉ IGNACIO MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos A 5:05 1:48:13 

62 3 1:48:24 + 00:27:17 Aguilar Paniagua, JOSÉ MANUEL TORRÓN  & PORREZNO M Veteranos A 5:06 1:48:13 

63 72 1:48:27 + 00:27:20 Horga Manzanal, GREGORIO TRAGALEGUAS M Absoluta 5:06 1:48:27 

64 135 1:49:15 + 00:28:08 Espinosa Alonso, JAVIER   M Veteranos A 5:08 1:49:10 

65 124 1:49:45 + 00:28:38 Gil Muñoz, MARTA   F Absoluta 5:09 1:49:40 

66 126 1:49:45 + 00:28:38 Sanz Martin, EDUARDO   M Absoluta 5:09 1:49:40 

67 61 1:50:10 + 00:29:03 Gómez García, ÓSCAR RAÚL MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos B 5:11 1:50:03 

68 24 1:51:22 + 00:30:15 Cantón Aller, FRANCISCO   M Veteranos C 5:14 1:51:15 

69 132 1:51:57 + 00:30:50 Camara Molinero, VICTOR   M Veteranos A 5:16 1:51:50 

70 130 1:52:08 + 00:31:02 Tobar Franco, ANA   F Absoluta 5:16 1:52:03 

71 84 1:52:29 + 00:31:22 Moral Palomar, ANGEL   M Veteranos D 5:17 1:52:20 

72 40 1:52:36 + 00:31:29 Díaz Joga, JOSE LUIS   M Veteranos B 5:17 1:52:36 

73 78 1:52:38 + 00:31:31 Marcos Sanz, IÑAKI   M Veteranos A 5:17 1:52:29 

74 48 1:52:50 + 00:31:43 Fernandez Ordoñez, LUIS ALBERTO   M Veteranos C 5:18 1:52:38 

75 10 1:52:59 + 00:31:52 Araus Saez, ROBERTO NORTEÑOS FDS RUNNERS M Veteranos B 5:18 1:52:59 

76 66 1:53:09 + 00:32:02 González Melero, DAMIAN   M Veteranos A 5:19 1:52:59 

77 92 1:53:29 + 00:32:23 Pajares Rojo, RUBÉN MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos B 5:20 1:53:21 

78 15 1:54:59 + 00:33:52 Barbero De La Torre, RAÚL MIERCÓLES A CORRER M Veteranos A 5:24 1:54:50 

79 111 1:55:59 + 00:34:53 Sánchez López, JOSÉ   M Veteranos C 5:27 1:55:59 

80 96 1:56:06 + 00:34:59 Perez Garcia, ROBERTO CLUB DE ATLETISMO M Veteranos B 5:27 1:56:06 

81 37 1:56:18 + 00:35:11 De Manuel Campo, JUAN CARLOS   M Veteranos D 5:28 1:56:18 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

82 23 1:56:27 + 00:35:20 Calzada Docando, SAMUEL INDEPENDIENTE M Absoluta 5:28 1:56:27 

83 115 1:56:50 + 00:35:43 Solano, OSCAR   M Veteranos C 5:29 1:56:38 

84 94 1:56:52 + 00:35:45 Pampliega Delgado, DAVID LOS COJOS FLOJOS M Veteranos A 5:29 1:56:47 

85 34 1:57:01 + 00:35:54 De Frutos Torres, ENRIQUE   M Veteranos E 5:30 1:57:01 

86 60 1:57:07 + 00:36:00 Gomez De Segura Orozco, LOURDES LA BLANCA CLUB ATLETISMO F Veteranas C 5:30 1:57:04 

87 120 1:57:08 + 00:36:01 Uceda Montero, FEDERICO   M Veteranos C 5:30 1:57:08 

88 53 1:57:15 + 00:36:08 García Gómez, M CARMEN   F Veteranos B 5:31 1:57:08 

89 14 1:57:15 + 00:36:08 Baena Blanco, FERNANDO ATLETAS POPULARES SORIA M Veteranos A 5:31 1:57:09 

90 47 1:57:43 + 00:36:37 Expósito, LUIS   M Veteranos B 5:32 1:57:30 

91 57 1:58:28 + 00:37:21 García Ortega, LEONARDO ATLETISMO CP SALAS M Veteranos A 5:34 1:58:22 

92 58 1:58:44 + 00:37:37 García Salvador, PATRICIA CLUB ATLETISMO LAS TABLAS F Veteranos A 5:35 1:58:44 

93 97 2:00:54 + 00:39:48 Perez Lores, VICENTE MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos B 5:41 2:00:48 

94 131 2:01:11 + 00:40:04 Aragon Franco, REBECA   F Veteranos A 5:42 2:01:05 

95 98 2:01:31 + 00:40:24 Ponte Pérez, ORLANDO JOSÉ   M Veteranos C 5:43 2:01:21 

96 28 2:01:45 + 00:40:38 Castrillo Tablado, MAXIMO   M Veteranos F 5:43 2:01:45 

97 41 2:02:13 + 00:41:06 Diez Cuñado, JESUS PAPAMOSCAS M Veteranos C 5:45 2:02:08 

98 123 2:02:35 + 00:41:28 Cubillo Robles, FRANCISCO JOSE   M Veteranos C 5:46 2:02:26 

99 55 2:02:35 + 00:41:29 García Martinez, ANA ISABEL   F Veteranas C 5:46 2:02:30 

100 129 2:02:47 + 00:41:41 Hernando Chicote, MARIANO   M Veteranos E 5:46 2:02:41 

101 104 2:03:14 + 00:42:07 Rojo Arroyo, MARÍA MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL F Absoluta 5:47 2:03:04 

102 93 2:03:20 + 00:42:13 Pajares Rojo, LADISLAO TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos C 5:48 2:03:20 

103 69 2:04:24 + 00:43:18 Hernández Merino, DIEGO   M Veteranos B 5:51 2:04:24 

104 16 2:04:25 + 00:43:18 Barquin Alonso, RAUL   M Veteranos A 5:51 2:04:25 

105 19 2:04:41 + 00:43:34 Bono Sanz, JAIME   M Veteranos A 5:52 2:04:32 

106 54 2:04:44 + 00:43:37 García González, JOSÉ ALBERTO BURGOS CORRE M Veteranos D 5:52 2:04:44 

107 102 2:04:56 + 00:43:49 Rejas De Pedro, JAVIER C.D.HONTORIA DEL PINAR M Veteranos B 5:52 2:04:45 

108 291 2:04:56 + 00:43:50 Parmo Navazo, JOSE MIGUEL C.D.HONTORIA DEL PINAR M Veteranos B 5:52 2:04:46 

109 20 2:05:11 + 00:44:04 Borja Mata, JOSE CARLOS MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos A 5:53 2:05:03 

110 112 2:05:28 + 00:44:21 Sanchez Martin, MARIA ISABEL MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL F Veteranos B 5:54 2:05:18 

111 29 2:05:28 + 00:44:21 Ces Revilla, MIGUEL ANGEL   M Veteranos D 5:54 2:05:28 

112 4 2:05:33 + 00:44:26 Albillos Alonso, ALFONSO   M Veteranos B 5:54 2:05:26 

113 119 2:05:37 + 00:44:31 Tsvetanova Suleva, TANYA   F Veteranos B 5:54 2:05:37 

114 103 2:06:30 + 00:45:23 Revilla Martinez, JOSE MANUEL   M Veteranos B 5:57 2:06:30 

115 1 2:06:34 + 00:45:27 Abad Gil, ROBERTO   M Veteranos C 5:57 2:06:24 

116 127 2:07:36 + 00:46:29 Infante Villa, TOMAS   M Veteranos A 6:00 2:07:29 

117 56 2:10:18 + 00:49:11 Garcia Orduña, JOSE IGNACIO   M Veteranos B 6:07 2:10:10 

118 116 2:13:48 + 00:52:41 Soto Rodríguez, CESAR J. CLUB ATLETISMO LAS TABLAS M Veteranos B 6:17 2:13:34 

119 133 2:13:49 + 00:52:42 Salmon Ranz, CARLOS   M Veteranos B 6:17 2:13:37 

120 13 2:15:01 + 00:53:54 Azofra Fontaneda, ANDREA MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL F Absoluta 6:21 2:15:01 

121 8 2:15:01 + 00:53:54 Andrés López, JESÚS C.D. TRAGALPINOS M Veteranos F 6:21 2:15:01 

122 35 2:20:14 + 00:59:07 De La Cava Villarroel, JOSE ALBERTO   M Veteranos E 6:35 2:20:06 
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Pt Dorsal Tiempo Dif Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

123 75 2:22:04 + 01:00:57 Lacalle Benito, CARLOS KATXUTXOS BTT M Veteranos A 6:41 2:21:55 

124 114 2:22:04 + 01:00:57 Sebastian Ondarza, PORFIRIO   M Veteranos D 6:41 2:22:01 

125 42 2:28:18 + 01:07:11 Diez Fernández, GREGORIO MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Absoluta 6:58 2:28:18 

126 87 2:31:12 + 01:10:05 Moreno Echanove, IGNACIO   M Veteranos D 7:06 2:30:59 

127 95 2:31:14 + 01:10:07 Paniagua Diaz, DANIEL   M Veteranos C 7:06 2:31:14 

128 2 2:31:19 + 01:10:12 Agüero Chong, LOURDES MARÍA CLUB ATLETISMO LAS TABLAS F Veteranas C 7:07 2:31:13 
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JUNIOR MASCULINO 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 44 1:43:48 Díez Gil, SANCHO M Junior 4:53 1:43:44 

 

VETERANAS A 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 58 1:58:44 García Salvador, PATRICIA CLUB ATLETISMO LAS TABLAS F Veteranos A 5:35 1:58:44 

2 131 2:01:11 Aragon Franco, REBECA   F Veteranos A 5:42 2:01:05 

 

VETARANOS A 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 33 1:26:56 Daza Duran, SIMON   M Veteranos A 4:05 1:26:55 

2 106 1:28:04 Rupérez Miguel, ROBERTO C. D. GLOBEROS DE ALMAZÁN M Veteranos A 4:08 1:28:02 

3 71 1:34:08 Hernando Peña, JUAN SIMÓN TORRECROSS M Veteranos A 4:25 1:34:02 

4 125 1:36:41 Rojo Fernandez, OSCAR    M Veteranos A 4:32 1:36:41 

5 68 1:37:59 Grijalvo Cantero, FERNANDO C.D. TRAGALPINOS M Veteranos A 4:36 1:37:59 

6 107 1:39:25 Sadornil Cobo, JAVIER MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos A 4:40 1:39:21 

7 45 1:41:34 Domingo Alonso, RODRIGO   M Veteranos A 4:46 1:41:29 

8 52 1:42:34 García Carazo, DIEGO CLUB DEPORTIVO COMELOBOS M Veteranos A 4:49 1:42:27 

9 26 1:42:36 Castillo Esteban, BRUNO ATLETISMO CP SALAS M Veteranos A 4:49 1:42:33 

10 100 1:44:34 Prieto Cordero, RUBÉN CLUB ATLETISMO LAS TABLAS M Veteranos A 4:55 1:44:34 

11 17 1:45:06 Bartolome Cerreda, JORGE LOS COJOS FLOJOS M Veteranos A 4:56 1:45:06 

12 89 1:48:19 Nebreda Perez, JOSÉ IGNACIO MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos A 5:05 1:48:13 

13 3 1:48:24 Aguilar Paniagua, JOSÉ MANUEL TORRÓN  & PORREZNO M Veteranos A 5:06 1:48:13 

14 135 1:49:15 Espinosa Alonso, JAVIER   M Veteranos A 5:08 1:49:10 

15 132 1:51:57 Camara Molinero, VICTOR   M Veteranos A 5:16 1:51:50 

16 78 1:52:38 Marcos Sanz, IÑAKI   M Veteranos A 5:17 1:52:29 

17 66 1:53:09 González Melero, DAMIAN   M Veteranos A 5:19 1:52:59 

18 15 1:54:59 Barbero De La Torre, RAÚL MIERCÓLES A CORRER M Veteranos A 5:24 1:54:50 

19 94 1:56:52 Pampliega Delgado, DAVID LOS COJOS FLOJOS M Veteranos A 5:29 1:56:47 

20 14 1:57:15 Baena Blanco, FERNANDO ATLETAS POPULARES SORIA M Veteranos A 5:31 1:57:09 

21 57 1:58:28 García Ortega, LEONARDO ATLETISMO CP SALAS M Veteranos A 5:34 1:58:22 

22 16 2:04:25 Barquin Alonso, RAUL   M Veteranos A 5:51 2:04:25 

23 19 2:04:41 Bono Sanz, JAIME   M Veteranos A 5:52 2:04:32 

24 20 2:05:11 Borja Mata, JOSE CARLOS MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos A 5:53 2:05:03 

25 127 2:07:36 Infante Villa, TOMAS   M Veteranos A 6:00 2:07:29 

26 75 2:22:04 Lacalle Benito, CARLOS KATXUTXOS BTT M Veteranos A 6:41 2:21:55 
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VETARANAS B 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 53 1:57:15 García Gómez, M CARMEN   F Veteranos B 5:31 1:57:08 

2 112 2:05:28 Sanchez Martin, MARIA ISABEL MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL F Veteranos B 5:54 2:05:18 

3 119 2:05:37 Tsvetanova Suleva, TANYA   F Veteranos B 5:54 2:05:37 

 

VETERANOS B 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 73 1:25:02 Iñigo Romera, ANTONIO JESUS DESTROYER M Veteranos B 4:00 1:25:00 

2 122 1:26:40 Vidal Martinez, EUMENIO   M Veteranos B 4:04 1:26:39 

3 32 1:32:13 Cuesta Soto, ROBERTO IMAGE FDR M Veteranos B 4:20 1:32:13 

4 51 1:33:13 García, HÉCTOR C.A. PRADOLUENGO M Veteranos B 4:23 1:33:10 

5 22 1:33:25 Calvo Orcajo, JOSE FELIPE 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos B 4:23 1:33:23 

6 64 1:35:32 González Hernández, JESÚS MIGUEL   M Veteranos B 4:29 1:35:28 

7 101 1:35:54 Redondo Bañuelos, NACHO MODUBEOS M Veteranos B 4:30 1:35:54 

8 25 1:37:20 Carabias Garcia, IVAN CAP AREVACOS M Veteranos B 4:34 1:37:17 

9 82 1:37:20 Martinez Sanz, OSCAR CLUB TRIATLÓN 3STYLE M Veteranos B 4:34 1:37:16 

10 76 1:39:02 Manso Gonzalez, ROBERTO MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos B 4:39 1:38:59 

11 65 1:39:52 González Lumbreras, FEDERICO JOSÉ   M Veteranos B 4:41 1:39:45 

12 46 1:40:36 Esteban, JULIO ATLETISMO CP SALAS M Veteranos B 4:44 1:40:32 

13 113 1:41:08 Sanz Rodriguez, DAVID EL RISCO M Veteranos B 4:45 1:41:08 

14 77 1:41:09 Marcos Renes, JOSE   M Veteranos B 4:45 1:41:05 

15 39 1:42:02 Del Rio Palacios, IVAN   M Veteranos B 4:48 1:41:47 

16 5 1:42:37 Alonso Alonso, ANDRÉS JABATOS RUNNING CLUB M Veteranos B 4:49 1:42:32 

17 59 1:44:56 Gómez Crespo, JAVIER   M Veteranos B 4:56 1:44:50 

18 38 1:47:05 De Vicente Sandoval, RUBÉN MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos B 5:02 1:47:01 

19 61 1:50:10 Gómez García, ÓSCAR RAÚL MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos B 5:11 1:50:03 

20 40 1:52:36 Díaz Joga, JOSE LUIS   M Veteranos B 5:17 1:52:36 

21 10 1:52:59 Araus Saez, ROBERTO NORTEÑOS FDS RUNNERS M Veteranos B 5:18 1:52:59 

22 92 1:53:29 Pajares Rojo, RUBÉN MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos B 5:20 1:53:21 

23 96 1:56:06 Perez Garcia, ROBERTO CLUB DE ATLETISMO M Veteranos B 5:27 1:56:06 

24 47 1:57:43 Expósito, LUIS   M Veteranos B 5:32 1:57:30 

25 97 2:00:54 Perez Lores, VICENTE MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos B 5:41 2:00:48 

26 69 2:04:24 Hernández Merino, DIEGO   M Veteranos B 5:51 2:04:24 

27 102 2:04:56 Rejas De Pedro, JAVIER C.D.HONTORIA DEL PINAR M Veteranos B 5:52 2:04:45 

28 291 2:04:56 Parmo Navazo, JOSE MIGUEL C.D.HONTORIA DEL PINAR M Veteranos B 5:52 2:04:46 

29 4 2:05:33 Albillos Alonso, ALFONSO   M Veteranos B 5:54 2:05:26 

30 103 2:06:30 Revilla Martinez, JOSE MANUEL   M Veteranos B 5:57 2:06:30 

31 56 2:10:18 Garcia Orduña, JOSE IGNACIO   M Veteranos B 6:07 2:10:10 

32 116 2:13:48 Soto Rodríguez, CESAR J. CLUB ATLETISMO LAS TABLAS M Veteranos B 6:17 2:13:34 

33 133 2:13:49 Salmon Ranz, CARLOS   M Veteranos B 6:17 2:13:37 
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VETERANAS C 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 60 1:57:07 Gomez De Segura Orozco, LOURDES LA BLANCA CLUB ATLETISMO F Veteranas C 5:30 1:57:04 

2 55 2:02:35 García Martinez, ANA ISABEL   F Veteranas C 5:46 2:02:30 

3 2 2:31:19 Agüero Chong, LOURDES MARÍA CLUB ATLETISMO LAS TABLAS F Veteranas C 7:07 2:31:13 

 

VETERANOS C 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 30 1:28:14 Conde Mingo, RICARDO   M Veteranos C 4:09 1:28:12 

2 134 1:28:30 Esteban Muñecas , EDUARDO   M Veteranos C 4:09 1:28:28 

3 62 1:28:53 Gonzalez Cantalapiedra, JORGE TRAGALPINOS M Veteranos C 4:10 1:28:53 

4 86 1:31:23 Moreno Carnicero, AGUSTIN   M Veteranos C 4:18 1:31:21 

5 121 1:31:27 Vazquez  Pascual, ANTONIO ORILLARESRUNNERS M Veteranos C 4:18 1:31:22 

6 81 1:33:41 Martinez Sanz, TOÑIN   M Veteranos C 4:24 1:33:41 

7 74 1:40:49 Jimenez Bezares, ANGEL DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO M Veteranos C 4:44 1:40:45 

8 12 1:42:10 Arroyo, FRAN 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos C 4:48 1:42:07 

9 63 1:44:12 
González González, FÉLIX 
BIENVENIDO. 

CCOO GRUPO SIRO 
BRIVIESCA(BURGOS). M Veteranos C 4:54 1:44:12 

10 24 1:51:22 Cantón Aller, FRANCISCO   M Veteranos C 5:14 1:51:15 

11 48 1:52:50 Fernandez Ordoñez, LUIS ALBERTO   M Veteranos C 5:18 1:52:38 

12 111 1:55:59 Sánchez López, JOSÉ   M Veteranos C 5:27 1:55:59 

13 115 1:56:50 Solano, OSCAR   M Veteranos C 5:29 1:56:38 

14 120 1:57:08 Uceda Montero, FEDERICO   M Veteranos C 5:30 1:57:08 

15 98 2:01:31 Ponte Pérez, ORLANDO JOSÉ   M Veteranos C 5:43 2:01:21 

16 41 2:02:13 Diez Cuñado, JESUS PAPAMOSCAS M Veteranos C 5:45 2:02:08 

17 123 2:02:35 Cubillo Robles, FRANCISCO JOSE   M Veteranos C 5:46 2:02:26 

18 93 2:03:20 Pajares Rojo, LADISLAO TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos C 5:48 2:03:20 

19 1 2:06:34 Abad Gil, ROBERTO   M Veteranos C 5:57 2:06:24 

20 95 2:31:14 Paniagua Diaz, DANIEL   M Veteranos C 7:06 2:31:14 
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VETERANOS D 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 90 1:35:04 Nogales Pérez, OSCAR MARINO MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos D 4:28 1:34:57 

2 109 1:40:38 Saiz Estrada, FERNANDO   M Veteranos D 4:44 1:40:38 

3 99 1:41:09 Portugal Jaramillo, JESUS MARIA 19:30 TEAM-QUÉ BIEN VAS! M Veteranos D 4:45 1:41:09 

4 9 1:42:21 Antón González, LORENZO   M Veteranos D 4:48 1:42:21 

5 108 1:44:30 Saez Martinez, CARLOS LUIS IBEAS TRAIL & RUN  M Veteranos D 4:55 1:44:27 

6 18 1:46:03 Blázquez Estívariz, JESÚS MIÉRCOLES A CORRER TRAIL M Veteranos D 4:59 1:46:03 

7 88 1:46:54 Muñoz Carrera, MIGUEL ANGEL TRAGALEGUAS M Veteranos D 5:01 1:46:51 

8 84 1:52:29 Moral Palomar, ANGEL   M Veteranos D 5:17 1:52:20 

9 37 1:56:18 De Manuel Campo, JUAN CARLOS   M Veteranos D 5:28 1:56:18 

10 54 2:04:44 García González, JOSÉ ALBERTO BURGOS CORRE M Veteranos D 5:52 2:04:44 

11 29 2:05:28 Ces Revilla, MIGUEL ANGEL   M Veteranos D 5:54 2:05:28 

12 114 2:22:04 Sebastian Ondarza, PORFIRIO   M Veteranos D 6:41 2:22:01 

13 87 2:31:12 Moreno Echanove, IGNACIO   M Veteranos D 7:06 2:30:59 

 

VETERANOS E 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 21 1:38:30 Burgos  De La Roca, MARIANO GSK M Veteranos E 4:38 1:38:28 

2 34 1:57:01 De Frutos Torres, ENRIQUE   M Veteranos E 5:30 1:57:01 

3 129 2:02:47 Hernando Chicote, MARIANO   M Veteranos E 5:46 2:02:41 

4 35 2:20:14 De La Cava Villarroel, JOSE ALBERTO   M Veteranos E 6:35 2:20:06 

 

VETERANOS F 

Pt Dorsal Tiempo Apellidos, Nombre Club Sexo Categoría Ritmo T. Real 

1 28 2:01:45 Castrillo Tablado, MAXIMO   M Veteranos F 5:43 2:01:45 

2 8 2:15:01 Andrés López, JESÚS C.D. TRAGALPINOS M Veteranos F 6:21 2:15:01 
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